
 1. FTCh AFTCh Bigvalley Mer Joseph Campbell QFTR 22 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0DUN�5REHUWV

 2. FTCh AFTCh Ram River Rainbow Royale 21 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 3. FTCh AFTCh Pekiskos Bow River Littlerocks  19 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 4. FTCh AFTCh Clubmead’s Trapper Jack JFTR 18 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'RQDOG�3ROORFN

 4. FTCh AFTCh Coolwater’s Black Line QFTR JFTR 18 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�'RXJODV

 6. FTCh Belmont’s Sweet Baby Surprise QFTR 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 7. FTCh Baypoint’s Pushing The Envelope QFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��5LFKDUG�	�1DQF\�,QFXOHW

 7. FTCh AFTCh Patch Of Skatch QFTR JFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��5RG�6SHQFH

 7. FTCh AFTCh Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR JFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 10. FTCh AFTCh Mjonir’s Astrid Of Davadar QFTR JFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��3HWHU�0RWWROD

 10. NFTCh AFTCh Ocg’s Equalizer QFTR JFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��/DUU\�%DNHU

 10. FTCh AFTCh Pekisko’s Real Steel 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��-RKQ�	�6KDURQ�9DQ�'HU�/HH

723����ï�&20%,1('�$//�$*(�5(75,(9(56�����
  Points
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&.&������7RS�5HWULHYLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. FTCh AFTCh Ram River Rainbow Royale 21 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 2. FTCh AFTCh Pekiskos Bow River Littlerocks 19 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 3. FTCh AFTCh Clubmead’s Trapper Jack JFTR 18 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'RQDOG�3ROORFN

 3. FTCh AFTCh Coolwater’s Black Line QFTR JFTR 18 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�'RXJODV

 5. FTCh AFTCh Bigvalley Mer Joseph Campbell QFTR 17 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0DUN�5REHUWV

 6. FTCh Belmont’s Sweet Baby Surprise QFTR 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 7. FTCh Baypoint’s Pushing The Envelope QFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��5LFKDUG�	�1DQF\�,QFXOHW

 8. FTCh AFTCh Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR JFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 9. FTCh AFTCh Mjonir’s Astrid Of Davadar QFTR JFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��3HWHU�0RWWROD

 9. NFTCh AFTCh Ocg’s Equalizer QFTR JFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��/DUU\�%DNHr

 9. FTCh AFTCh Pekisko’s Real Steel 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��-RKQ�	�6KDURQ�9DQ�'HU�/HH

723����ï�23(1�$//�$*(�5(75,(9(56�����
  Points

 1. FTCh AFTCh Bigvalley Mer Joseph Campbell QFTR 5 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0DUN�5REHUWV

 1. AFTCh Amarillo Diggin Up Bones JFTR 5 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�:DUGOH

 3. Maplepond Downtown Abbey 3 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��&KULVWLQH�	�*DU\�0DVRQ

 3. FTCh AFTCh Patch Of Skatch QFTR JFTR 3 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��5RG�6SHQFH

 5. Baypoints Let It Ride 2 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.DUHQ�&DUVRQ

 5. FTCh AFTCh Wingbuster Quiet Elegance QFTR JFTR 2 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��7KRPDV�	�0DUJDUHW�0XUUD\

 7. FTCh AFTCh Flint River’s Fifty Shades Of Blue 1 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��&RQQLH�	�5LFKDUG�'UHVVHU

 7. Go Big Or Go Home 1 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��-DQH�6SHDULQJ

723����ï�$0$7(85�$//�$*(�5(75,(9(5����
  Points




�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Bowrivers Trail Blazer QFTR 21 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 2. Belmont’s Mississippi Delta QFTR 20 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 3. Bow River Tommie QFTR 15 

*ROGHQ��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��0LFKDHO�:LOVRQ

 4. Bowrivers Where Blacktop Ends QFTR 11 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 4. Clubmead’s Eighty Proof QFTR 11 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��-DPHV�6ZDQVRQ

 6. Ajtop Just Call Me Hank QFTR MH 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DQ�<HRPDQV

 6. Belmont’s Canadian Contraband QFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 6. Wagon Wheel’s Little “Onyx” Kicker QFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HOO\�0DQQ

 9. Eromits Walter The Farting Dog QFTR WCX SH 9 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.\OH�6DZD\DPD

 10. Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon 7 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��6XVDQ�	�*DUWK�&ODUN

723����ï�48$/,)<,1*�5(75,(9(56�����
  Points

&.&������7RS�5HWULHYLQJ�'RJV

 1. Baypoint Backwater Oscar JFTR 32 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��5RG�6SHQFH

 2. Maplepond Bonny Jean JFTR 19 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��'LDQD�%HDWW\

 3. Baypoint’s Triple Distilled JFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��+RSH�	�3HWHU�5REHUWV

 4. Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream JFTR 15 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��%HUQDUG�/DQGU\

 4. The Springwater Shotgun Ryder JFTR 15 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��-RKQ�:RRG�	�6DYDQQDJK�6W�'HQLV

 6. Northbay’s Rising Tide JFTR 14 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��%RE�)UDQH\

 7. Bdl Belmont’s Dusky Midnight Rascal JFTR SH 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.DWH�3LOJULP

 8. Baypoint Black Bugatti JFTR 9 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0HGLH�5RELQVRQ

 8. Razor’s Nx Generation JFTR 9 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��6FRWW�$QGHUVRQ

 8. Sniper’s Remington Wingbuster JFTR 9 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��0DUJDUHW�	�7KRPDV�0XUUD\

723����ï�-81,25�5(75,(9(56�����
  Points


